
  Sat. March 22	 4:30PM	  D.C. United 	R egular

  Sat.  April 12	 4:00PM	C olorado	 Value

  Sat. May 3	 1:00PM	N ew England	 regular

 wed. May 7	 7:30PM	v ancouver	v alue

  Sat. May 17	 4:30PM	N ew York	p remium

  Sat. May 31	 5:00PM	C olumbus	 regular

  Sat. June 7	 4:00PM	 San Jose	p remium

  Sat. July 5	 7:00PM	 D.C. United	 top match

  Sat. July 12	 7:00PM	H ouston	p remium

DATE	t ime	 Opponent	 Class DATE	 Opponent	 Class

  Wed. July 16	 8:00PM	 Vancouver	p remium

  Sat. July 26	 7:00PM	 Sporting KC	 top match 

  Sat. Aug 23	 7:00PM	C hicago	 top match

  Sat. Aug 30	 5:00PM	N ew England	 top match

  Sat. Sept 6	 2:00PM	 Philadelphia	 regular

  Sun. Sept 21	 3:00PM	C hivas USA	v alue

  Sat. Sept 27	 1:00PM	 Portland	v alue

  Wed. Oct 8	 7:30PM	H ouston	 Value

  Sat. Oct 18	 2:00PM	 Montreal	R egular

2 0 1 4  h o m e  s c h ed  u l e
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VISIT TORontofc.ca/groups for details

STADIUM SEATING
MED GREY

LOWER BOWL
MED GREY

UPPER BOWL
DARK GREY
LOWER BOWL

DARK GREY
UPPER BOWL LIGHT GREYTOP MATCH

10+ Group Price $80.00 $72.00 $62.00 $56.00 $33.00

PREMIUM MATCH

10+ Group Price $71.00 $65.00 $56.00 $50.00 $30.00

REGULAR MATCH

10+ Group Price $55.00 $51.00 $43.00 $38.00 $22.00

VALUE MATCH

10+ Group Price $43.00 $40.00 $34.00 $32.00 $18.00

Single Ticket Price $89.75 $89.75 $73.75 $73.75 $46.75

Single Ticket Price $98.75 $98.75 $79.75 $79.75 $49.75

Single Ticket Price $72.75 $72.75 $59.75 $59.75 $37.75

Single Ticket Price $59.75 $59.75 $50.75 $50.75 $33.75

STADIUM SEATING
 

 
M GRAYRED D GRAY L GRAY 

   TOP MATCH D BLUE  
 
L BLUE

10+ Group Price   

// 2013 TORONTO FC GROUP PRICING & SEATING CHART

DENOTES
SUPPORTER
SECTION

DENOTES
ACCESSIBLE
SEATING

Seat Holders in these sections will be permitted to stand persistently throughout matches, as well as use 
pre-approved flags, banners and drums. For those who would like to sit in these sections, it's important to 
understand that their view may be obstructed during the match.

Price matched to colour section.

All prices include HST and CRA.
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NORTH ZONE

FIELD ZONE C
FIELD ZONE C

FIELD ZONE B
FIELD ZONE B

FIELD ZONE A
FIELD ZONE A

VISITORS

SUPPORTERS

SECTIONF FF

Regular Single Ticket Price $126.75

$107.00

$115.75

$96.00

$91.75

$73.00

$76.75

$59.00

$124.75

$105.00

$113.75

$94.00

$91.75

$73.00

$74.75

$57.00

$98.75

$80.00

$89.75

$71.00

$72.75

$55.00

$59.75

$43.00

$81.75

$64.00

$74.75

$57.00

$60.75

$44.00

$51.75

$35.00

$79.75

$62.00

$73.75

$56.00

$59.75

$43.00

$50.75

$34.00

$49.75

$33.00

$46.75

$30.00

$37.75

$22.00

$33.75

$18.00

  

 
 
M GRAYRED D GRAY L GRAY 

   PREMIUM MATCH D BLUE  
 
L BLUE

10+ Group Price

Regular Single Ticket Price  

 
 
M GRAYRED D GRAY L GRAY 

   REGULAR MATCH D BLUE  
 
L BLUE

10+ Group Price   

Regular Single Ticket Price  

 
 
M GRAYRED D GRAY L GRAY 

   VALUE MATCH D BLUE  
 
L BLUE

10+ Group Price  

Regular Single Ticket Price  

2 0 1 4  g ro  u p  t i c k et  s
g ro  u p s  o f  10  or   m ore    f ro  m  $ 18 . 0 0 / p er  s o n



Group Leader
B e n e f i t s

Discounted Tickets	 3	 3	 3	 3

2 Complimentary Tickets*		  3

4 Complimentary Tickets*			   3	 3

$50 BMO Field Food/Drink Voucher			   3	 3	

Team-signed TFC Ball			   3

Team-signed TFC jersey				    3

	 20+ 	 50+	 100+	 200+
	 Tickets	 Tickets	t ickets	t icketsgroup leader benefit

TO
RONTO FC

G
R

O
U

P               
 M

AT
C

H
E

S
 TO

RONTO FC

G
R

O
U

P               
 M

AT
C

H
E

S
 

COMPLIMENTARY TICKETS ARE VALID TO ANY VALUE OR REGULAR GAMES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.


